
BHARATIYA  RESERVE  BANK  NOTE  MUDRAN   PVT  LIMITED 
  (Wholly owned subsidiary of  Reserve Bank of India) 

RBNM P.O. Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 to  OPEN  TENDER NO. 046/SAL/PUR/2017-18  dtd 08/09/2017  

Supply of Stitched Uniforms  

Page 1 of 2 

 

BNM No.     4981             /(s)07.07.04/TE-046/2017-18                               Date:09/10/2017 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 to  OPEN  TENDER NO. 046/SAL/PUR/2017-18  dtd 08/09/2017  

Supply of Stitched Uniforms  

With reference to the above, the following Corrigendum may kindly be noted against 

the points mentioned.  

Section VII: Technical Specifications 

 
Schedule 

No. 
Item Description 

Amended and Should 

be read as 

1. 

“ STITCHED UNIFORM SHIRT” 

Raymonds –Perennial Collection –Article No.0001172-10 

 – Blend 67/33 –Polyester/ Cotton  

OR 

Similar quality Equivalent reputed brands like Reid & 

Taylor/Gwalior/Digjam/Bombay Dyeing/Arvind etc. 

Shade: LIGHT BLUE 

Blend 67/33 – 

( ± 5% Tolerance) 

Polyester/ Cotton 

2. 

“ STITCHED UNIFORM TROUSER” 
Raymonds –Super Trovine –Article No.4030-006278 

65/35-Polyester/Viscose-Colour Shade No. :640 
OR 

Similar quality Equivalent reputed brands like Reid & 

Taylor/Gwalior/Digjam/Bombay Dyeing/Arvind etc. 

Shade: NAVY BLUE 

Blend 65/35 – 

( ± 5% Tolerance) 

Polyester/ Viscose  

3. 

“ STITCHED UNIFORM OVERCOAT” 

Raymonds –Super Trovine –Article No.4030-006278 

65/35-Polyester/Viscose-Colour Shade No. :640 
OR 

Similar quality Equivalent reputed brands like Reid & 

Taylor/Gwalior/Digjam/Bombay Dyeing/Arvind etc. 

Shade: NAVY BLUE 

Blend 65/35 – 

( ± 5% Tolerance) 

Polyester/ Viscose 

 

 

 



BHARATIYA  RESERVE  BANK  NOTE  MUDRAN   PVT  LIMITED 
  (Wholly owned subsidiary of  Reserve Bank of India) 

RBNM P.O. Salboni, Dist. Midnapore (W), West Bengal, Pin Code 721132 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 to  OPEN  TENDER NO. 046/SAL/PUR/2017-18  dtd 08/09/2017  

Supply of Stitched Uniforms  

Page 2 of 2 

 

 

As per the Original Tender Enquiry Amended and Should be read as 

Last Date of submission of Tender : 13/10/2017 

at 11.30hours  
 

Date of opening of Tender: 13/10/2017  at 

11.30hours  

Last Date of submission of Tender: 

27/10/2017 at 11.30hours  
 

Date of opening of Tender: 27/10/2017 at 

11.30hours  
 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer may submit their revised 

sealed offer  within the amended time & date of submission. If revised sealed offer is 

not received, then   original offer will be considered as valid offer. 

 

For and on behalf of 

Bharatiya Reserve Bank Note Mudran Pvt. Ltd, 

 

( S.S.Kude ) 

Assistant  General Manager  


